
 

List of Faculty Advisors for B. Tech. & Dual Degree 

Programme 2020-21 (1st Semester) 

Branch Name of the Faculty Advisors 

Civil Engineering 

B.Tech: 
 
Name: Dr. Mohammad Masiur Rahaman 
Email: masiurr@iitbbs.ac.in  
Mobile: 07892066095 
 
Dual Degree:  
 
Name: Dr. Anush K.C. 
 
Email: akc@iitbbs.c.in 
Mobile: 06284654627 

 

Electrical Engineering 

 
Name: Dr. S. B. Karanki  
 
Email: skaranki@iitbbs.a.in 
Mobile: 9556747294  

 

Computer Science and 
Engineering 

Name: Dr. D. P. Dogra  
 
Email: dpdogra@iitbbs.ac.in 
 Mobile: 9733958129 

 

Electronics & Communication 
Engineering 

Name: Dr. S. S. Borkotoky  
 
Email: borkotoky@iitbbs.ac.in 
 Mobile: 8474080079 

Mechanical Engineering 

Name: Dr. Prasenjit Rath 
 
Email: prath@iitbbs.ac.in  
Mobile: 9437419774 
 
                       & 
 
Name: Dr. Satish Dhandole 
 
Email: satish@iitbbs.ac.in  
Mobile: 9556677432 

Metallurgical and 

Material Engineering 

Name: Dr. Srikant Gollapudi  
 
Email: srikantg@iitbbs.ac.in   
Mobile: 9566288703 
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